General Description
The MAX1418 is a 5V, high-speed, high-performance
analog-to-digital converter (ADC) featuring a fully differ-
ential wideband track-and-hold (T/H) and a 15-bit con-
verter core. The MAX1418 is optimized for multichannel,
multimode receivers, which require the ADC to meet very
stringent dynamic performance requirements. With a
noise floor of -78.2dBFS, the MAX1418 allows for the

Noise Floor for IF Applications
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3022; Rev 1; 2/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1418ETN -40°C to +85°C 56 Thin QFN-EP*
Pin-Compatible Higher/Lower
Speed Versions Selection
PART
SPEED GRADE
(Msps)
TARGET
APPLICATION
MAX1418 65 IF
MAX1419 65 Baseband
MAX1427 80 Baseband
MAX1428* 80 IF
MAX1429* 100 Baseband
MAX1430* 100 IF
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
*EP = Exposed paddle.
M
A